
183176 
188177 
188178 
188179 
188182 
188186 
188187 
1ee19l 
183193 
183196 
188197 
188198 
188199 
188200 
188201 
188202 
18820 
18820 
18820 
18820 
188207 

. 182808 
188209 
188210 
184211 
188212 
18821 
18821 
188215 
182216 
188217 
188218 
188219 
188220 
188221 
188222 
18822 
-18822 
188240 

(168241 
18g2h4e , 
18424 
1832 
18824 
18g24 
18247 
186248 
188268 
188292 
18829 23 
188294. 
(188295 
14829 
1%4297 

184298 
148299 
148300 
182301 
188302 

_ 18830 
1830 
188505 
12830 
188307 
188508 
188309 
148310 
188311 
188312 
14831 
1831 
18831 
14831 
188317 
188318 
128319 
188320 
188321 
183322 
18832 
T4832 
1232 
18232 
182327 
188328 
138330 
188330 
183331 
183332. 
18333 
1833 
166339 
18333 
188337 

Wm. Crouch 
WL Garver,Jdr. 
Chas. Nash5 
Leah Howerton 
Cullen Kramer 
pnaimers Elec.Service 

liiamsport Wire Rope Co. 
clyde Lanier . 
Boone F Gray 

.8 § Horner 
Burnis B Brown 
Jd M West 
J M Burckhartt 
C J Rush 
WT Moore 
E E Lowrey 
E E Lowrey - 
Arthur Gossen 
Claude Kirk 
WL Barton 
Frank Stark 
WW Bolding 
Field Staty Co. 
J S Malone: 

-$ W Bell Phone Co. 
Chas.L.Harris 
Chas.L Harris 
Briffin Goodner Grocery Co 
Tankersley C nst.Co. 
Sam Taylor ~“. 
Urs.Sarah M Quarterman 
Rochester Photo Sup.Co. 
Mid Cont.Petr Corp 
Mid Cont.Petr Corp. 
B © Franklin 
Chas.Price™ 
Guaranty Abst.Co. 
E A Warterfield 
S ¢ Fullerton 
Harry B Miller 
R McLelland 
Chas.Cline 
“rs.Gilbert Hall 
Tom Banner 
R Allen Dixon 
Stoner K McLalland 
Geo,Perkins 
Musick Walker 
ting ,E.L.Woolsey 
Mrs. E.L.Weolsey 
Mpg. E .L.Woosey 
WC Drewrf 
Mrs ELLs Woolsey 
Mrs.Gilbert H Hall 
Mrs.Gilbert H Hall 
Dorothy Hall 
R McLelland 
Mrs,Jennie Titus 
C D Young 

_Shawco Farms 
Mrs.Phoebe Stogsdill 
“rs LH. Stogsdill 
A Henzel . 
Lee Raines 
Gerald Stunkard 
Earl Davis 
rg. Jennie Titus 
Elmo C Glenn © 
“rs ,E.C.Glenn 
jsaac Cline 
_iSe Parker M Fields 
“rg,Parker M Fields 
Mrs.Dal fBollison 
tirs,C.M.S@ram 
J C Damron 
J E Burleson 
Bertha Bellany 
J GO Reamey 
Mrg.W.0.Dickenson 
R M Purdy 
Mre.Chas,.Stunkard 
Vivian Cummings 
Vivian Cummings 
C K Maddox 
Morningside Hogpital 
Jack&sor Fumeral Home 
Martin Fleming Funeral Home 
Morningside Hospital 
Dr.L.C.Presson 
Helen Heffner 
S PKenton 
Sam A Neely 
Endacott and Goff 
Manhattan Construction Co, 

Services 
Premitin: 
remium 

Services 
Maint © 

Repairs 
Bables 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint - 
Maint 
Services 
Maint 
Maint 
Mai nt 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Rental 
Fees 
Fees 
Supplies 
Est.#5.Graendstand 

. Salary 
Burial Expenses 
Supplies 
R/O 
R/O 
Fees 
Board Bill 
Records 
Postage 
Premium 
Premium 
Maint: 
Maint 
Premium 
Services 
Premium 
Expenses 
Maint 
Supplies 
Premium 

- Premium 
Premium 
Maint 

Premium 

"i 

i 

Maint 
Premium 
Maint 
Premium 

Mai nt 
' Premium 
Premium 

t 

Maint 
Premium 

ft 

" 

tt 

Services 
Premium 
Services 
Maint | 
Premium 
Services 
Premium 
Premium 

: "t 

# 
Maint . 
Services 

X Rays 
Services 
Salary 
Expenses 
Fees 
Fees 
Est.No.4, 

521,49 
26 ,000.00 

"125.00 
150. 00 

1,201, 
1 goin 

10.00 
3; 960. 00 

650.20 
10.00 

195.00 
35200 
15,00 
49.00 
6,00 

70.00 
57.00 
11.25 

186,00 
16232 

1,00 
6, 00 
21.00 
1550 
3200 

10.50 
2,25 

9,00 
7.00 
1,00 
200 

2 200 

62,00 
125,00 

12775 
1 00 
5-00 

12, 30 
502 

3, s6err 
rte. i 
220 £00 

360. 500 

50 00 

11.67 | 

sig i 
64,928, 20 

Motion was made by Mr.North, . seconded by Mr.Bohnefled, that H V CRAMER be and 

he is hereby apbointed Constable within and for District No.5,Tulsa County to serve 


